:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10371842

Nov 11, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 324,120 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1400302 - 0.065475001 ETH®
209.46 USD

2 1400303 - 0.019357780 ETH®
61.92 USD

3 1400304 - 0.019346663 ETH®
61.89 USD

4 1400305 - 0.019363086 ETH®
61.94 USD

S 1400306 - 0.019338222 ETH®
61.86 USD

6 1400307 - 0.019362651 ETH®
61.94 USD

7 1400308 - 0.019353491 ETH®
61.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10371842
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/324120
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400302
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400303
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400304
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400305
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400306
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400307
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400308

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1400309

1400310

1400311

1400312

1400313

1400314

1400315

1400316

1400317

Validator Id

1188732

Amount

- 0.019334697
61.85 USD

- 0.019343995
61.88 USD

- 0.019332951
61.84 USD

- 0.019334778
61.85 USD

- 0.019372181
61.97 USD

- 0.019344509
61.88 USD

- 0.019367862
61.96 USD

- 0.019358164
61.93 USD

- 0.019344661
61.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.046181317
147.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400309
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400310
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400311
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400312
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400313
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400314
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400315
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400316
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1400317
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1188732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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